
Carte des Vins



Gamay
Mondeuse
Mondeuse
Pinot Noir
Duo Mondeuse/Gamay

Million Rousseau 
Christophe Joly
Chevalier Bernard
Dupasquier 
Eugène Carrel

16.00€
18.00€
19.00€
19.00€
22.00€

11.00€

14.00€

SAVOIE

Jacquère
Chardonnay
Roussette de Monthoux 
Roussette Originel
Marestel
Marestel

Million Rousseau
Christophe Joly
Million Rousseau
Château de Lucey
Eugène Carrel
Dupasquier

14.00€
16.00€
19.00€
23.00€
25.00€
28.00€

Rosé des Allobroges
Mondeuse Rosé

Dupasquier
Million Rousseau 

14.00€
16.00€

Rouge

Blanc 75cl

75cl

Rosé 75cl

37.5cl

PRIX NETS/ SERVICE COMPRIS



CÔTE DU RHÔNE 

Caprice d’Antoine
Plan de Dieu 
Crozes Hermitage Cuvée Signature
Vacqueyras La Pourpre
St Joseph Cuvée Ro Ree
Côte Rotie La Sarrasine

Maison Ogier
Maison Ogier
Domaine Michellas
Maison Ogier
Domaine Louis 
Creze
Domaine Bonserine

20.00€

20.00€

17.00€
21.00€
28.00€
31.00€
38.00€
66.00€

Rouge 37.5cl 50cl 75cl

Rouge 75cl

BEAUJOLAIS

Fleurie Montangeron
Morgon Cuvée La Centenaire

Château de Pizay
Château de Pizay

21.00€
29.00€

BOURGOGNE

Givry
Aloxe Corton

Maison Joseph Drouhin
Maison Joseph Drouhin

36.00€
65.00€

Macon Lugny Les Crays Maison Joseph Drouhin 23.00€

Rouge 75cl

Blanc 75cl

PRIX NETS/ SERVICE COMPRIS



LANGUEDOC

Domaine des Rocs - Bio
AOP Pic St Loup

Domaine Jeanjean 25.00€

L’Inédit 
IGP OC Moelleux

Domaine Jeanjean 20.00€

Adimant 
IGP Saint Guilhem le Désert

Domaine Jeanjean 20.00€

Rouge 75cl

Blanc 75cl

Rosé 75cl

LOIRE

Chinon
St Nicolas de Bourgeuil Les Folies

Domaine Couly Dutheil
Domaine Couly Dutheil

24.00€
27.00€

Rouge 75cl

PRIX NETS/ SERVICE COMPRIS

CÔTE DU ROUSSILLON

Samso - Bio
IGP Côte Catalane

Domaine Cazes 22.00€

Rouge 75cl



PROVENCE

Popey 
IGP Méditerranée
Esprit de Gassier

Maison Perret

Château Gassier 14.00€

17.00€

20.00€

Rosé 37.5cl 75cl

CHAMPAGNE/ CRÉMANT 75cl

Pommery Brut Royal
Crémant de Savoie

Pommery 60.00€
25.00€

PRIX NETS/ SERVICE COMPRIS

BORDEAUX

Petit Verdot
Château La Roque de By 
Cru Bourgeois
Château Patris 
AOP St Émilion Grand Cru
Pauillac

Maison Cheval Quancard
Château le Tour de By

Maison Querre

Château La Tour Sieujan

19.00€
22.00€
27.00€

45.00€

53.00€

Rouge 37.5cl 75cl



PRIX NETS/ SERVICE COMPRIS

VINS AU VERRE 

Rouge 

Caprice d’Antoine - Côte du Rhône
Petit Verdot - Bordeaux
Mondeuse - Savoie

Blanc

Jacquère - Savoie
Chardonnay - Savoie
L’Inédit -Moelleux - Languedoc

Rosé

Popey - IGP Méditerranée
Mondeuse - Savoie

4.00€
4.50€
4.50€

3.00€
4.00€
4.50€

4.00€
4.00€

14cl

EAUX MINÉRALES

Plate

Évian

Pétillante

Badoit

4.50€

4.50€

75cl

75cl


